

Kansas Soybeans as a Food Application Form

One semester and teacher per form

Online application is preferred: kssoy.org/FCS One teacher per application – multiple teachers from each school may apply

2024-2025	Fall SemesterSpring Semester
School:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Teacher's name:	Phone Number:
E-mail address:	
Amount requested (can receive \$3/student up to \$400/semester): \$	
Teacher's signature:	Date:
Notes or special requests:	
Upon approval, you will receive an email with resources and your approved amount. Application deadline is: September 30, 2023, for the fall and February 29, 2024, for the spring. Return to: Kansas Soybean Commission 1000 SW Red Oaks Place Topeka, KS 66615-1207 E-mail – info@kansassoybeans.org	
For Office Use Only	
Amount approved: \$	Date Received:
FCS program Coordinator	

The "Kansas Soybeans as a Food" program is a soybean-farmer checkoff-funded project by the Kansas Soybean Commission.